CURRENT RICHLAND HOA BOARD
President 		Scott Gee		sgee4msu@gmail.com
Vice President		Karen Green		kdgreen60@msn.com
Secretary/Treasurer	Kerry Raines		Kerry.raines@gmail.com
Trustee			Janice Barrilleaux	Janice.barrilleaux@gmail.com
Trustee			Tommy Unglesby	Tommyu@amerasealusa.com

CURRENT ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE
Lacie Herndon		lacie.herndon@yahoo.com
Conna Blackwell	conna.blackwell@yahoo.com
Barbara Humbles	mannafam3@aol.com
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Websites and Social Media Outlets for Richland Subdivision Information
www.richlandsubdivision.org
https://www.facebook.com/RICHLAND-HOMEOWNERS-ASSOCIATION-107783732573893/
Richland HOA’s official form of communication is the google group call Richland Subdivision. If you would like to receive emails from this group, you can request to be added by sending an email to richlandsubdivision@gmail.com.  If you see you have not been added in a day or two, please contact the HOA President directly so you won’t miss any news that might be sent out.  This group will also allow you to start messages in case a need arises and you want to communicate with everyone in the neighborhood. The link below should get you to the google group site:
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjN0MqLlO_cAhVS-6wKHYGeAjIQFjAAegQICRAB&url=https%3A%2F%2Fgroups.google.com%2Fforum%2F&usg=AOvVaw2qy2MdkFSwN2JTRWyZEXuf
 

